THE STATE OF INTRAMURAL SPORTS - REGION 2 - SPORT OFFERINGS

2023 Survey - All Responses as of July 31, 2023

ALL FREE PAY
Sport Offerings
Total Respondents 50 39
League Tourn  Both Any League Tourn  Both Any League Tourn  Both Any
Basketball 50 23 23 50 39 17 17 39 11 6 6 11
100% 46% 46% 100% 100% 44% 44%  100% 100% 55% 55% 100%
Bowling 5 5 1 9 2 4 0 6 3 1 1 3
10% 10% 2% 18% 5% 10% 0% 15% 27% 9% 9% 27%
Broomball 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
0% 2% 0% 2% 0% 3% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Dodgeball 21 27 9 39 14 23 7 30 7 4 2 9
42% 54% 18% 78% 36% 59% 18% 77% 64% 36% 18% 82%
Fantasy Sports 17 14 4 27 11 13 4 20 6 1 0 7
34% 28% 8% 54% 28% 33% 10% 51% 55% 9% 0% 64%
Flag Football 49 18 17 50 38 12 11 39 11 6 6 11
98% 36% 34% 100% 97% 31% 28%  100% 100% 55% 55% 100%
Golf 3 9 1 11 0 7 0 7 3 2 1 4
6% 18% 2% 22% 0% 18% 0% 18% 27% 18% 9% 36%
Inclusive Sports 3 12 1 14 3 11 1 13 0 1 0 1
6% 24% 2% 28% 8% 28% 3% 33% 0% 9% 0% 9%
Kickball 27 18 4 41 19 15 3 31 8 3 1 10
54% 36% 8% 82% 49% 38% 8% 79% 73% 27% 9% 91%
Outdoor Adventure 1 7 0 8 1 6 0 7 0 1 0 1
2% 14% 0% 16% 3% 15% 0% 18% 0% 9% 0% 9%
Pickleball 17 34 9 42 15 27 9 33 2 7 0 9
34% 68% 18% 84% 38% 69% 23% 85% 18% 64% 0% 82%
Racquetball 5 1 1 15 1 8 0 9 4 3 1 6
10% 22% 2% 30% 3% 21% 0% 23% 36% 27% 9% 55%
Soccer - Indoor 30 10 5 35 22 8 3 27 8 2 2 8
60% 20% 10% 70% 56% 21% 8% 69% 73% 18% 18% 73%
Soccer - Outdoor 47 15 14 48 36 1 10 37 1 4 4 11
94% 30% 28% 96% 92% 28% 26% 95% 100% 36% 36% 100%
Softball 28 13 4 37 18 11 3 26 10 2 1 11
56% 26% 8% 74% 46% 28% 8% 67% 91% 18% 9% 100%
Spikeball 5 37 1 41 3 29 1 31 2 8 0 10
10% 74% 2% 82% 8% 74% 3% 79% 18% 73% 0% 91%
Swim 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0
0% 8% 0% 8% 0% 10% 0% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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THE STATE OF INTRAMURAL SPORTS - REGION 2 - SPORT OFFERINGS
2023 Survey - All Responses as of July 31, 2023

ALL FREE PAY
Sport Offerings
Total Respondents 50 39 11
League Tourn  Both Any League Tourn  Both Any League Tourn  Both Any
Tennis 14 15 2 27 9 12 2 19 5 3 0 8
28% 30% 4% 54% 23% 31% 5% 49% 45% 27% 0% 73%
Volleyball - Indoor 47 9 6 50 36 8 5 39 11 1 1 11
94% 18% 12%  100% 92% 21% 13% 100% 100% 9% 9% 100%
Volleyball - Sand 31 17 7 41 23 12 4 31 8 5 3 10
62% 34% 14% 82% 59% 31% 10% 79% 73% 45% 27% 91%
Ultimate 18 15 2 31 12 14 2 24 6 1 0 7
36% 30% 4% 62% 31% 36% 5% 62% 55% 9% 0% 64%
Unified Sports 11 5 0 16 9 5 0 14 2 0 0 2
22% 10% 0% 32% 23% 13% 0% 36% 18% 0% 0% 18%
Wallyball 2 8 0 10 2 6 0 8 0 2 0 2
4% 16% 0% 20% 5% 15% 0% 21% 0% 18% 0% 18%
Wiffleball 5 13 0 18 5 13 0 18 0 0 0 0
10% 26% 0% 36% 13% 33% 0% 46% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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